





STATEMENT REGARDING PROCEEDS TO BENEFIT TRANSACTIONS

As officers of this recognized student organization at Cal State LA, we affirm that all proceeds raised or assets assigned will be used solely for
the benefit of the organization as-a whole. Further, it is affirmed that no proceeds or assets of this organizations will accrue to the benefit of
any officer, member, or any private person. We also affirm that all proceeds transactions for this event will comply with all University policies
and procedures including but not limited to ICSUAM Policy 3141.01 and the Cal State LA Student Organization Funds Administration Policy.
Describe the admission charge, registration, participation fee, or any proceeds that will be raised to benefit the organization.

N/A

PRESIbENT: A‘ a q%/// DATE: 03;// 3/ /8

0/
TREASURER: A W SIGNATURE: M‘ . DATE: @2_15; / /4

L SR

EVENT GUIDELINES

The following guidelines are provided for the benefit of the student organization. They are intended to be followed completely. Failure
to comply with any of the following guidelines may result in disciplinary action taken against the organization including suspension of
recognition, events and use of facilities. More information can be found online in the Student Organization Handbook.

CONDUCT: The organization assumes full responsibility for the conduct of participants at the event. Any violation of University policy may subject
the participants and/or the organization to disciplinary action by the Center for Student Involvement or Student Conduct.

ALCOHOL: Inaccordance with Administrative Procedure 019 - Alcoholic Beverages, any event (on or off campus) that involves the
consumption of alcoholic beverages requires authorization from the University. Your organization must complete and
submit a Request to Serve Alcoholic Beverages form in addition to this Event Registration Form. Please allow at least
3 weeks for this form to be reviewed by the University. Approved alcohol consumption events and events held where
alcohol is available (but will not be consumed) require at least two TiPS certified members to be in attendance of the
entire event. Additional guidelines may be enforced.

PUBLICITY: All publicity material must have the name of the sponsoring group and the following statement: “The actions and opinions
of this organization do not necessarily reflect those of the students, staff, faculty, or administration of Cal State LA.”

GENERAL If your event will require the use of general release waivers prior to organization member and guest participation, your
RELEASE:  organization is required to comply with all instructions provided by CSl, including submitting all completed forms and
requested documents.

MY SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT | WILL TAKE RESPONSIBILITY TO ENSURE THAT THE EVENT WHICH MY ORGANIZATION IS SPONSORING WILL
FOLLOW ALL GUIDELINES SET FORTH BY THE UNIVERSITY. | ACKNOWLEDGE THAT THIS EVENT AND ANY ASSOCIATED EVENT SPACE RESERVATIONS
MAY BE SUBJECT TO CANCELLATION BASED ON MY ORGANIZATION’S RECOGNITION STATUS.

STUDRENT ORG. OFFICER SIGNATURE (PLRASE USE BLUE OR BLACK INK ONLY) DATE:
e Snflleo. Ao 58//3/c0

VISOR’S NAME

He Skn Yo St 02/ 4

""'""“'"“'""'"""""""““"“"""'"ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR OFFICE USE ONLY T T R

CENTER FOR STUDENT INVOLVEMENT (U-SU 204) -SIGNATURE: DATE:

CS| VERIFIES THE ORG. IS RECOGNIZED BY THE UNIVERSITY : ﬁf\/ﬂ)' (Z \ @ L?

ASSISTANT DEAN OF STUDENTS: WELLNESS & ENGAGEMENT

GENERAL RELEASE REQUIRED FOR ALL PARTICIPANTS? [CIno ] YEs DATE REQUIRED:

NOTIFICATIONS:

D PUBLIC AFFAIRS DATE: D ATHLETICS DATE:
[[] oepT. oF PUBLIC SAFETY  DATE: [[] FACILITIES USE COORDINATOR  DATE:
NOTES OR UPDATES:

Updated 08.18.17 | Page 2 of 2
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STATEMENT REGARDING PROCEEDS TO BENEFIT TRANSACTIONS

As officers of this recognized student organization at Cal State LA, we affirm that all proceeds raised or assets assigned will be used solely for
the benefit of the organization as a whole. Further, it is affirmed that no proceeds or assets of this organizations will accrue to the benefit of
any officer, member, or any private person. We also affirm that all proceeds transactions for this event will comply with all University policies
and procedures including but not limited to ICSUAM Policy 3141.01 and the Cal State LA Student Organization Funds Administration Policy.
Describe the admission charge, registration, participation fee, or any proceeds that will be raised to benefit the organization.

Please include how much the organization will be charging for any of these proceeds.

N/A

PRESIDENT: C];V e ﬁq%%ﬁ SIGNATURE: & ,,%Sf DATE: 0’37//3/ /8
TREASURER: A/ ) W(/ , ‘ /

SIGNATURE: _ ; j DATE: 52/5/ /1§
EVENT GUIDELINES

The following guidelines are provided for the benefit of the student organization. They are intended to be followed completely. Failure
to comply with any of the following guidelines may result in disciplinary action taken against the organization including suspension of
recognition, events and use of facilities. More information can be found online in the Student Organization Handbook.

CONDUCT: The organization assumes full responsibility for the conduct of participants at the event. Any violation of University policy may subject
the participants and/or the organization to disciplinary action by the Center for Student Involvement or Student Conduct.

ALCOHOL: Inaccordance with Administrative Procedure 019 - Alcoholic Beverages, any event (on or off campus) that involves the
consumption of alcoholic beverages requires authorization from the University. Your organization must complete and
submit a Request to Serve Alcoholic Beverages form in addition to this Event Registration Form. Please allow at least
3 weeks for this form to be reviewed by the University. Approved alcohol consumption events and events held where
alcohol is available (but will not be consumed) require at least two TiPS certified members to be in attendance of the
entire event. Additional guidelines may be enforced.

PUBLICITY: All publicity material must have the name of the sponsoring group and the following statement: “The actions and opinions
of this organization do not necessarily reflect those of the students, staff, faculty, or administration of qu State LA.”

GENERAL If your event will require the use of general release waivers prior to organization member and guest participation, your
RELEASE: organization is required to comply with all instructions provided by CSl, including submitting all completed forms and
requested documents.

MY SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT | WILL TAKE RESPONSIBILITY TO ENSURE THAT THE EVENT WHICH MY ORGANIZATION IS SPONSORING WILL
FOLLOW ALL GUIDELINES SET FORTH BY THE UNIVERSITY. | ACKNOWLEDGE THAT THIS EVENT AND ANY ASSOCIATED EVENT SPACE RESERVATIONS
MAY BE SUBJECT TO CANCELLATION BASED ON MY ORGANIZATION’S RECOGNITION STATUS.

STUDENT ORG, OFFICER'SINAVE SIG%E (PLBASE USE BLUE OR BLACK INK ONLY) DATE:
Vs /) San Yoo Lo o3//3/C8
Vi W4 ¢

SOR’S NAME

He Skn He. St /1% [if

mummmnmnmnunmunmn ACKNOWLEDGMENT - FOR OFFICE USE ONLY T T

CENTER FOR STUDENT INVOLVEMENT (U-SU 204) SIGNATURE: DATE:

CSI.VERIFIES THE ORG. IS RECOGNIZED BY THE UNIVERSITY

ASSISTANT DEAN OF STUDENTS: WELLNESS & ENGAGEMENT

GENERAL RELEASE REQUIRED FOR ALL PARTICIPANTS? D NO D YES DATE REQUIRED:

NOTIFICATIONS:
[] pusLic AFFaIRs DATE: | [] athLemics DATE:
[[] oEpT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY = DATE: [[] FACILITIES USE COORDINATOR  DATE:
NOTES OR UPDATES:
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Spring Building Event

Organization: AUV

Interested in underwater robotics? Want to learn about robots
even though you are not an engineering major?

Come join us in the construction of our newest Robosub

Eagle2!

We welcome all persons with a slight interest in underwater
Robotics!

We will be teaching interested students how to mount different
robotic parts onto the RoboSub! So don't miss out!

All you have to bring is yourself and your curiosity!
Hope to see you all there!

Date: March 1st
Location: E&T C253

Time: 3-4PM




. 136

£ wyaccount
" .
m HYDROPHONES

(2 SEARCH »

0-299-0372 Fast Worldwide Shipping

HYDROPHONES ACCESSORIES SUPPORT

MEDIA

HOME

CART CONTENTS

Product , Unit price  Quantity  Total price

/) PA-4 Hydrophone Preamplifier © $94.99 5 $569.94

CODE: PA4

Configuration:

élP48 (phantom power assembly) ¢]

Output: N/A

Use Group ©:

lfor Aguarian Scientific hydrophones :]

$1,185.00

AS-1 Hydrophone € $395.00 3
CODE: AS-1

Calibration ©:

élStandard Quality Control ¢]

Weight ©:




- lNo Weight ]

o

" CALCULATE

 $1,754.94

. © 1998-2018 AQUARIAN AUDIO & SCIENTIFIC,




Quote 17042105  Page 1 of 1 %;IM AGING C|

TECHNOLOGY BASED ON STANDARDS

California State University, Los Angeles
College of Engineering

Attn: Mr. Diego Santillan

5151 State University Drive,

Los Angeles CA, 90032

USA

Quote: 17042105
Customer Number: 810950 - Fax: (Faxnr)
Case Number: 415439

Charlotte, 2/09/2018
Dear Mr. Santillan,

In reply to your inquiry and according to our general terms of business we are pleased to quote you for the
following components:

Item Qty. |Product Description Unit Price Total Price

DFK 22AUC03 2 |The Imaging Source "One for all" camera, USD 239.00 | USD 478.00
USB 2.0, 1/3" CMOS, color, max resolution
744x480, ROI to increase speed, C/CS-mount,
WITHOUT lens and cables.

USD 478.00
Shipping & Handling:  * Shipping cost will vary due to package weight and value of goods *

Terms of Payment: Credit card (Amex, Visa, MasterCard), wire transfer, EFT
Delivery Time: Upon confirmation of receipt of payment
Quote Validity: 30 days

To place orders, please contact our office at 704-370-0110 and provide your customer number, the quote
number, or the six digit case number located in the subject line of the e-mail.

Please do not hesitate to contact our staff with any further questions. We very much look forward to your order.

Yours sincerely,

Jeisson Alba




Quote 17053002 Page | of 2

TECHNOLOGY BASED ON STANDARDS

California State University, Los Angeles
College of Engineering

Mr. Diego Santillan

5151 State University Drive,

Los Angeles CA, 90032

USA

Quote: 17053002
Customer Number: 810950 - Fax: (Faxnr)
Case Number: 418011 Charlotte, 2/09/2018

Dear Mr. Santillan,

In reply to your inquiry and according to our general terms of business we are pleased to quote you for the
following components:

Item Qty. {Product Description Unit Price Total Price
TBL 1.4 SMP 2 |The Imaging Source 5 MP board lens 12x0.5 USD 74.95 USD 149.90
mm

Format = 1/2.5"

Focal Length = 1.4 mm
Iris=2.0

TLH CCS 2 |The Imaging Source holder for board lenses USD 19.80 USD 39.60
(M12x0.5), C/CS-Mount

USD 189.50

Shipping & Handling:  * Shipping cost will vary due to package weight and value of goods *

Terms of Payment: Credit card (Amex, Visa, MasterCard), wire transfer, EFT
Delivery Time: Upon confirmation of receipt of payment
Quote Validity: 30 days

To place orders, please contact our office at 704-370-0110 and provide your customer number, the quote
number, or the six digit case number located in the subject line of the e-mail.




NEW & INTERESTING FINDS ON AMAZON

amazon Industrial & Scientific + 100mhz oscilloscope Explore baby product deals

B
£ 3‘2»

. = Hello, Diego "\_aJ
Departments » ¥our Rickup Lacation . Browsing History = @ = Account&lists v Orders Prime » vt Cart

Industrial & Scientific  Lab ~ Test & Measurement  Safety  Janitorial & Faciliies  Food Service - Education — Material Handling  Materials  Metalworking

¢ Bark to search resules for “100 Mhz ocloscope”

Siglent Technologies share [ B3 W @
Siglent Technologies SDS1102X LCD 1 o
- Digital Oscilloscope, 100 MHz ay: (1 4

¥ 26 customer reviews
{ 21 answered questions

Fhis

Price: $499.00 wpriinie

in Stock,

Want it Tuesday, Feb. 13? Order within 18 firs 3& wmins and
choose One-Day Shipping at checkout. Details

Ships from and sold by Amazon.com. Gift-wrap available.

Turn on T-Click ordering for this browser

Used & new (3} from $450.00 + $12.45 shipping . Ship to:
: Jorge Santillan- South Pasaden -
Specifications for this item 91030 ~
Part Number SDS1102X Item Weight 2.2 { ey
- pounds Add to List i s
Measurement us
System Length 134 Add to your Dasht Buttons
inches
UPC  702756102: P R
718520016 Manufacturer SDS1000X Other Sellers on Amazon
Series . SO e

Brand Name Siglent
Technologie -

Number $499.00

+ Free Shipping
. Sold by: Transcat Inc.

Model SDS1102X
. Color Grey

Number
Display Type LCD Number of 1 B:ﬁe{i ‘& new (3} from $450.00 + $12.45
fterm shipping
EAN 071852001 ems o
, Range 100 MHz Have one to sell?
070275610:
Click to open expanded view UNSPSC 25170000
695901152¢ Code
Height 7.3 inches Width 4.85

inches

Downloads CAD Models,
MSDS, Manuals

See more product details

Packaging may reveal contents. Choose Conceal Package at
checkout.

Fraguently bought togethey

| Add all three to List
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Departments_

industrial & Scientific «

Your Pickup Location - Browsing History = v

: samsung 860 PRO 512GB

EN o Hello, Disgo

@~  Account&Lists »

Explore baby product deals

1

Orders . Prime » e Cart

Industrial & Scientific  Lab  Test & Measurement  Safety  Janitorial & Faclliies ~ Food Service  Education  Material Handling  Materials ~ Metalworking

¢ Back to search results for "samsung 860 PRO 512GB7

2
a
i ]

Rolt over image to zoom in

Samsung

Samsung 860 PRO 512GB 2.5 Inch
SATA Il Internal SSD (MzZ-
76P512BW)

v * 4 customer reviews

o

Price: $249.99 wprime | FREE One-Day

Get $70 off instantly: Pay $179.99 upon approval for the
Amazon Prime Rewards Visa Card.

Note: Available at a lower price from other sellers,
potentially without free Prime shipping.

in Stock.

Get it tomorrow, Feb. 12. Order within 18 hrs 49 mins and
choose One-Day Shipping at checkout. Details

Ships from and sold by Amazon.com. Gift-wrap available.

17B 2TB . 4TB . 250GB

Without expert installation

- Include installation and data transfer
+$98.99

# See more

« Powered by Samsung V-NAND Technology. Optimized
Performance for Everyday Computing

» Enhanced Performance: Sequential Read/Write speeds
up to 560MB/s and 530MB/s respectively

» ldeal for mainstream PCs and laptops for personal,
gaming and business use

» Hardware/Software Compatibility: Windows 8/Windows
7/Windows Server 2003 (32-bit and 64-bit), Vista (SP1
and above), XP (SP2 and above), MAC OSX, and Linux

= Included Contents: 2.5" (7mm) SATA 1l (6Gb/s) SSD &
User Manual (All Other Cables, Screws, Brackets Not
Included).

Compare with similar ftems
New {2} from $245.00 & FREE shipping.

T Report incorrect product information,

- $245.00
i+ Free Shipping

share B B3 o0 B

a9

Add a Protection Plan:

(T} 3-year Data Recovery Plan for
$14.99

{7} 2-year Data Recovery Plan for
$9.99

Turn on 1-Click ordering for this browser

Ship to:

Jorge Santillan- South Pasaden -
91030 *

e d

Add to List e

Add 1o your Dash Buttons

Other Sellers on Amazon

New {2) from §245.00 & FREE

shipping.

Have one to sell?




CRUCIAL BY MICRON

New Crucial MX500
SSD

> Shop now

Crucial MX500 250GB 3D

Ad feedback {7}

SAMBURE

Total price:

$257.97

(¥ This item: Samsung 860 PRO 512GB 2.5 Inch SATA lil Internal SSD (MZ-76P512BW) $249.99

i€l Corsair Dual S5D Mounting Bracket 3.5 CSSD-BRKT2 $7.98

Sponsored products related to

Samsung
MZ7LMO60HCHP-00003
Solid State Drive
MZ7LMOGOHCHP-00003. ..
$289.99

INTEL / HP 512GB PRO
6000P SERIES 301 TLC
AES 256-BIT SED SINGLE
SIDED 80MM (2280} ...

B

$187.98

sy

fhis fteam (What's this?)

Ablecorn HDE-MSAT
MSATA S50 to 2.5-inch IDE
Adapter Converter with
Aluminum Frame ..
Srdrdedeir 3

$28.99 worime

Mailiya 2.5in SATA{ 3 1o
M.2 NGFF S5D Connector
Converter Adapter Card
with SATA.

Page 1 of 4

DREVO X1 Series 240GB
SSD 2.5-inch Solid State
Drive SATA3 Read
S50MB/S Write 470MB/S

Ad fesdback {7

Samsung 860 EVO 500GRB
2.5 Inch SATA it internal
SSD (MZ-76E5008/AM)
Sy 21

$169.99 wprime

Special offers and

ST R

s Your cost could be $179.99 instead of $249.99! Get a 70

Samsung 850 PRO -
512GB - 2.5-Inch SATA I
Internal SSD {MZ-
TKES12BW)

$241.48

yroduct promotions

Rewards Visa Card Apply now

Samsung 860 EVO 1TB 2.5
Inch SATA i Internal SSD
{(MZ-76E1TOB/AM)

i i & T

$299.99 wprime

SAMSUNG

Samsuny 860 EVO 250GB
2.5 Inch SATA Hit Internal
SSD (MZ-76E250B/AM)

Page 1 0f 11

Samsurig 860 EVO 4TB 2.5
inch SATA il Internal S5D
{MZ-76E4TOB/AM)
drdrirde

$1,399.99 viwime

iRenid

nstantly upon approval for the Amazon Prime




Have a question?

Find answers in product info, Q&As, reviews

Erom the manufacturer

View larger

Industry leading reliability

Powered by the latest V-NAND technology and a robust algorithm-based
controller, the 860 PRO readily handles heavy workloads of high-end
PCs, workstations and NAS (Network Attached Systems) to give lasting
assurance to gamers, IT and creative professionals.
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560MB/s  BIOMB/

BRMBANG

View larger

Superior endurance

Under heavy workloads, endurance is everything. Safely store and render
4K videos and 3D data used by the latest applications, up to 10.7x higher
TBW* than the previous 850 PRO. The latest V-NAND technology gives
you industry-leading endurance backed by a 5-year or up to 4,800 TBW
limited warranty.

* Terabyte Written.

Warrantied TBW for 860 PRO: 300 TBW for 256 GB model, 600 TBW for
512 GB model, 1,200 TBW for 1 TB model, 2,400 TBW for 2 TB model
and 4,800 TBW for 4 TB model.

S-years or TBW, whichever comes first. For more information on the
warranty, please find the enclosed warranty statement in the package.




Crnmusd mmsmmrmmdililis,

Capacity

Imternal/External

Form Factor

Interface
Max. Segquential Read
Speed

Max. Sequential Write
Spaed

NAND Type
Warranty

Recommended For

SRMBUND

Samsyen

SEIMBUNS

Samsung 860 PRO Solid  Samsung 860 EVO Solid  Samsung 960 EVO Solid  Samsung 960 PRO Solid

State Drive

256GB | 512GB | 1TB |

2TB| 4TB
Internal
2.5 inch
SATA 1ll 6Gb/s
Up to 560 MB/s

Up to 530 MB/s

Samsung V-NAND

Limited 5 Years

Gaming | Professional
and Everyday
Computing

Compare with similar items

State Drive State Drive

250GB | 500GB | 1TB | 250GB | 500GB | 1TB

2TB | 4TB
lr;terna{ I Inte‘rvnal
2‘.‘5 inch |M2 2280 | IbVI.Z‘ZZYSO |
mSATA
SATA I GG‘b/s | N;/Me PCle
UptoSSOMB/s  Upto3200MBs
Up to 520 Mé/s Qp to 1,560 MB/;

Samsung V-NAND Samsung V-NAND

State Drive

512GB | 1TB | 2TB
lntérnal
M.2 2280
NVMe PCle

Up to 3,500 MB/s

Up to 2,100 MB/s

Samsung V-NAND

Limited 5 Years Limited 3 Years
Gaming | Professional
and Everyday
Computing

Ultimate Performance
Gaming and

Limited 5 Years

Ultimate Performance

Gaming and

Samsung T5 Portable
88D

250GB | 500GB | 1TB |
278

External

Portable
USB 3.1
Up to 540 MB/s
Up to 520 MB/s
Samsung V-NAND
Limited 3 Years

Fast, Secure External
Storage




Customer Rating

Price

Shipping
Sold By

Data Transfer
Rate

Device Type

Digital Storage
Capacity

Flash Memory
Installed Size

Hard-Drive Size

' Hard Disk Form
Factor

Hardware
Connectivity

Hardware
Platform

item Dimensions
Item Weight

Memory Storage
Capacity

Model Year

Optical Storage
Read Speed

Writing speed of
the optical
memory

Size

' Product description

Ly RGO GR

This item Samsung 860 PRO
512GB 2.5 Inch SATA Il
Internal SSD (MZ-76P512BW)

$24999

Sprime

Amazon.com

Internal Solid State Drive

500 GB

25in
SATA 6.0 Gb/s
PC, Mac

2.76x3.94x0.27 in

500 GB

SANMISUNG

Samsung 850 EVO 500GB 2.5~
inch SATA I} Internal $SB {MZ-
75ER008/AM)

17557}

$1499

sprhme
Amazon.com

6

Solid State Drives

500 GB

500

500 GB

2.5in

SATA 6.0 Gb/s

PC

2.75%x3.94%x0.28in
1.92 ounces

500 GB

2014

540

520

500 GB

SASUNG

Samsung 850 PRO - 51268 -
2.5-Inch SATA 1} Internal SSD
{(MZ-7TKES12BW)

52414

FREE Shipping

J-Electronics

6

Solid State Drives

512GB

512

512 GB

2.5in

SATA 6.0 Gb/s

PC; Mac

2.75x3.94x0.27 in
0.32 ounces

512 GB

2014

550

520

512 GB

Crucial MX500 500GB 30

NAND SATA 2.5 inch Internal
SSD - CTSO0MX50055D1Z)

4

$134%

b
Amazon.com

6 Gb per second

Internal Solid State Drive

500

2.5in
SATA 6.0 Gb/s
PC; Mac

0.28 x4.06 x 2.76 in

3.53 ounces

2017

560 MB/s

510 MB/s

500GB

Samsung 860 PRO solid state drive is the SSD to trust. Based on 3D VNAND flash, Samsung offers enhanced read/write performance, endurance and power
management efficiency. With multiple form factors, the 860 PRO is ideal for mainstream PCs and laptops.




. Product information
Ciapacity:SbO GB
Technical Details
* Surmmary
Hard Drive

* Other Technical Details
Brand Narﬁe
ltern model number
Hardware Platform
lterm Weight -
Product Dimensions

ftem Dimensions Lx W xH

500 GB

éamsung
MZ-76P512BW

F;C, Mac

2.4 oun‘cesv

3.9 x2.8x 0.3 inches

3.94 x 2.76 x 0.27 inches

# Collapse all Additional Information

ASIN B07836C6YV

Customer Reviews 4 customer

reviews
5.0 out of 5 stars

Best Sellers Rank #39 in Computers & Accessories >

Data Storage > Internal Solid State
Drives
Shipping Weight 2.4 ounces (View shipping rates

and policies)

Currently, item can be shipped only
within the U.S. and to APO/FPO
addresses. For APO/FPO
shipments, please check with the
manufacturer regarding warranty
and support issues.

Domestic Shipping

This item can be shipped to select
countries outside of the U.S. Leamn
More

International Shipping

Date First Available January 10, 2018

Warranty & Support

Amazon.com Return Policy: You may return any new computer purchased from
Amazon.com that is "dead on arrival," arrives in damaged condition, or is still in
unopened boxes, for a full refund within 30 days of purchase. Amazon.com
reserves the right to test "dead on arrival" returns and impose a customer fee
equal to 15 percent of the product sales price if the customer misrepresents
the condition of the product. Any returned computer that is damaged through
customer misuse, is missing parts, or is in unsellable condition due to customer
tampering will result in the customer being charged a higher restocking fee
based on the condition of the product. Amazon.com will not accept returns of
any desktop or notebook computer more than 30 days after you receive the
shipment. New, used, and refurbished products purchased from Marketplace
vendors are subject to the returns policy of the individual vendor.

Manufacturer's warranty can be requested from customer service. Click here to
make a request to customer service.

Feedback

If you are a seller for this product, would you like to suggest updates through
seller support?
Would you like to teli us about a lower price?

I to this tem (What's this?)

Page 1 of 10

























